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HUNSTESTOFFRODUCTEN

408120. LAGERBUS - KRAAGBUS - GLIJLAGER PA6.6

408120.008010000.004 8,0 10,0 6,0 10,0 2,0 naturel
408120.010025000.004 10,0 15,0 6,0 10,0 15 naturel
408120.012020000.004 12,0 16,0 8,0 6,0 2,0 naturel
408120.012050000.004 12,0 16,0 10,0 6,0 2,0 naturel

408120.014010000.004 14,0 20,0 8,0 10,0 2,0 naturel

408120.014025000.004 14,0 20,0 10,0 10,0 2,0 naturel

408120.014040000.004 14,0 20,0 12,0 10,0 2,0 naturel

408120.016010000.004 16,0 20,0 10,0 10,0 2,0 naturel

408120.016030000.004 16,0 20,0 12,0 10,0 2,0 naturel

408120.017010000.004 17,0 24,0 13,0 20,0 4,0 naturel

408120.018045000.004 18,0 24,0 10,0 20,0 4,0 naturel

408120.019015100.004 19,0 22,0 10,0 40,0 55 naturel

408120.020036000.004 20,0 28,0 13,0 20,0 4,0 naturel



Artikelcode

408120.020040000.004
408120.020042000.004
408120.020044000.004
408120.020048000.004
408120.020052000.004
408120.020054000.004
408120.020056000.004
408120.020058000.004
408120.022028000.004
408120.022030000.004
408120.022032000.004
408120.022034005.004
408120.022036000.004
408120.022038000.000
408120.022038000.004
408120.024010000.004
408120.024015000.004
408120.024020000.004
408120.024040000.004
408120.024050000.004
408120.024060000.004
408120.025015000.004
408120.025020000.004
408120.025025000.004
408120.025030000.004
408120.025035000.004
408120.025040000.004
408120.026015000.004
408120.026020000.004
408120.026025000.004
408120.026035000.004
408120.026040000.004
408120.026050000.004
408120.026055000.004
408120.026060000.004
408120.026065000.004
408120.026070000.004
408120.026074000.004
408120.028020000.004
408120.028035000.004
408120.028510000.004
408120.028515000.004

408120.030010000.004

d1

20,0
20,0
20,0
20,0
20,0
20,0
20,0
20,0
22,0
22,0
22,0
22,0
22,0
22,0
22,0
24,0
24,0
24,0
24,0
24,0
24,0
25,0
25,0
25,0
25,0
25,0
25,0
26,0
26,0
26,0
26,0
26,0
26,0
26,0
26,0
26,0
26,0
26,0
28,0
28,0
28,5
28,5

30,0

28,0
28,0
28,0
28,0
30,0
30,0
30,0
30,0
30,0
30,0
30,0
30,0
30,0
30,0
30,0
30,0
30,0
30,0
30,0
30,0
30,0
30,0
30,0
30,0
30,0
30,0
30,0
30,0
30,0
30,0
30,0
30,0
32,0
32,0
32,0
32,0
32,0
32,0
34,0
34,0
34,0
34,0

36,0

d2

14,0
15,0
16,0
16,0
14,0
14,0
15,0
16,0
12,0
14,0
15,0
16,0
16,0
18,0
18,0
14,0
16,0
16,0
18,0
20,0
20,0
15,0
16,0
18,0
20,0
20,0
22,0
16,0
18,0
20,0
20,0
22,0
16,0
18,0
20,0
20,0
20,0
22,0
20,0
22,0
24,0
24,0

20,0

20,0
20,0
15,0
20,0
20,0
24,0
20,0
20,0
20,0
20,0
20,0
15,0
20,0
20,0
20,0
20,0
15,0
20,0
20,0
15,0
20,0
20,0
20,0
20,0
15,0
20,0
20,0
20,0
20,0
12,0
20,0
20,0
20,0
20,0
15,0
20,0
20,0
20,0
20,0
20,0
40,0
60,0

20,0

4,0
4,0
2,0
4,0
4,0
2,0
4,0
4,0
4,0
4,0
4,0
2,0
4,0
4,0
4,0
4,0
2,0
4,0
4,0
2,0
4,0
4,0
4,0
4,0
2,0
4,0
4,0
4,0
4,0
2,0
4,0
4,0
4,0
4,0
2,0
3,0
4,0
4,0
4,0
4,0
5,0
5,0

3,0

naturel
naturel
naturel
naturel
naturel
naturel
naturel
naturel
naturel
naturel
naturel
naturel
naturel
zwart

naturel
naturel
naturel
naturel
naturel
naturel
naturel
naturel
naturel
naturel
naturel
naturel
naturel
naturel
naturel
naturel
naturel
naturel
naturel
naturel
naturel
naturel
naturel
naturel
naturel
naturel
naturel
naturel

naturel



Artikelcode

408120.030015000.004
408120.030025000.004
408120.030040000.004
408120.030050000.004
408120.030065000.004
408120.032045000.004
408120.032050000.004
408120.032055000.004
408120.032060000.004
408120.032065000.004
408120.032070000.004
408120.032075000.004
408120.032085000.004
408120.032090000.004
408120.035010000.004
408120.035035000.004
408120.035040000.004
408120.035045000.004
408120.035050000.004
408120.035055000.004
408120.035060000.004
408120.035065000.004
408120.035070000.004
408120.035075000.004
408120.035080000.004
408120.035090000.004
408120.036055000.004
408120.036060000.004
408120.036065000.004
408120.036070000.004
408120.036075000.004
408120.038050000.004
408120.038055000.004
408120.038060000.004
408120.038065000.004
408120.038070000.004
408120.038075000.004
408120.038080000.004
408120.040040000.004
408120.040045000.004
408120.040050000.004
408120.040055000.004
408120.040060000.004

d1

30,0
30,0
30,0
30,0
30,0
32,0
32,0
32,0
32,0
32,0
32,0
32,0
32,0
32,0
35,0
35,0
35,0
35,0
35,0
35,0
35,0
35,0
35,0
35,0
35,0
35,0
36,0
36,0
36,0
36,0
36,0
38,0
38,0
38,0
38,0
38,0
38,0
38,0
40,0
40,0
40,0
40,0
40,0

36,0
36,0
36,0
36,0
36,0
40,0
40,0
40,0
40,0
40,0
40,0
40,0
40,0
40,0
37,5
45,0
45,0
45,0
45,0
45,0
45,0
45,0
45,0
45,0
45,0
45,0
45,0
45,0
45,0
45,0
45,0
48,0
48,0
48,0
48,0
48,0
48,0
48,0
50,0
50,0
50,0
50,0
50,0

d2

20,0
22,0
24,0
25,0
25,0
22,0
24,0
25,0
25,0
26,0
28,0
28,0
30,0
30,0
27,2
24,0
25,0
25,0
25,0
26,0
28,0
28,0
30,0
30,0
32,0
32,0
25,0
26,0
28,0
30,0
32,0
26,0
28,0
28,0
30,0
30,0
32,0
32,0
28,0
30,0
32,0
32,0
33,0

24,0
24,0
24,0
20,0
24,0
24,0
24,0
20,0
24,0
24,0
24,0
30,0
24,0
30,0
30,0
24,0
20,0
24,0
30,0
24,0
24,0
30,0
24,0
30,0
24,0
30,0
24,0
24,0
24,0
24,0
24,0
24,0
24,0
30,0
24,0
30,0
24,0
30,0
24,0
24,0
24,0
30,0
24,0

4,0
4,0
4,0
3,0
4,0
4,0
4,0
3,0
4,0
4,0
4,0
4,0
4,0
4,0
3,7
4,0
3,0
4,0
4,0
4,0
4,0
4,0
4,0
4,0
4,0
4,0
4,0
4,0
4,0
4,0
4,0
4,0
4,0
4,0
4,0
4,0
4,0
4,0
4,0
4,0
4,0
4,0
4,0

naturel
naturel
naturel
naturel
naturel
naturel
naturel
naturel
naturel
naturel
naturel
naturel
naturel
naturel
naturel
naturel
naturel
naturel
naturel
naturel
naturel
naturel
naturel
naturel
naturel
naturel
naturel
naturel
naturel
naturel
naturel
naturel
naturel
naturel
naturel
naturel
naturel
naturel
naturel
naturel
naturel
naturel

naturel



408120.040070000.004 40,0 50,0 36,0 24,0 4,0 naturel

*

408120.042310000.000 42,3 45,0 28,0 80,0 4,0 zwart met rib

408120.044010000.004 44,0 54,0 32,0 40,0 5,0 naturel

408120.044020000.004 44,0 54,0 36,0 40,0 5,0 naturel

408120.044030000.004 44,0 54,0 40,0 40,0 5,0 naturel

*

408120.047350000.000 47,3 50,0 28,0 80,0 4,0 zwart met rib

408120.048010000.004 48,0 58,0 36,0 40,0 5,0 naturel

408120.048020000.004 48,0 58,0 40,0 40,0 5,0 naturel
408120.050030000.004 50,0 60,0 38,0 40,0 50 naturel

408120.050040000.004 50,0 60,0 42,0 40,0 5,0 naturel

408120.056020000.004 56,0 70,0 42,0 40,0 5,0 naturel

408120.056030000.004 56,0 70,0 48,0 40,0 5,0 naturel

408120.056040000.004 56,0 70,0 50,0 50,0 5,0 naturel

408120.060015000.004 60,0 70,0 48,0 40,0 5,0 naturel

408120.060025000.004 60,0 70,0 50,0 50,0 5,0 naturel



